
Meyer, Karen

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Dimmick, Lisa
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 12:23 PM
Meyer, Karen
FW: MN draft 1MPEPreport

Please put in DAMS as MN response.
Thanks.
Lisa

From: Flaherty, Sherrie (MDH) [mailto:Sherrie.Flaherty@state.mn.us]
Sent: Tuesday, November 29,2016 12:16 PM
To: Dimmick, Lisa <Lisa.Dimmick@nrc.gov>
Cc: Erickson, Randy <Randy.Erickson@nrc.gov>; Lynch, James <James.Lynch@nrc.gov>; Navara, Mary (MDH)
<mary.navara@state.mn.us>; Hogan, Tom (MDH) <Tom.Hogan@state.mn.us>
Subject: [External_Sender] MN draft IMPEP report

Lisa,

We've had a chance to review the draft IMPEP report and have one clarification we would like to see. Under the
Discussion ofthe Compatibility Requirements in section 4.1 b, The language states "before the regulations are finalized
and approved by the Minnesota legislature." Our rules are not approved by the legislature. We recommend striking "and
approved by the Minnesota legislature" and just leaving it as finalized.

Please contact me if you have any questions about this. Thanks, Lisa.

Sherrie

SHERR!E FLAHERTY, MHP, DC
Supervisor
Minnesota Department of Health
Radioactive Materials Unit
625 N Robert Street, PO Box 64975, St. Paul, MN 55164
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Minnesota
Department of Health

C

1


